ARKANSAS SENATE

87th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2009

Amendment Form

| *********** |
|--|
| Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 143 |
| "AN ACT TO PROVIDE FOR THE LICENSURE OF EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES |
| PERSONNEL." |
| ********** |
| |
| Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 143. |
| Amend Senate Bill No. 143 as originally introduced: |
| Page 4, delete line 31 and substitute the following: ""EMT", "EMT-A", "EMT-P", "EMT-I", "EMT-Instructor" Advanced EMT, Paramedic," |
| AND |
| Page 5, delete line 6 and substitute the following: "Paramedic, EMS-Instructor, or EMS Instructor Trainer education" |
| AND |
| Page 7, delete line 1 and substitute the following: "Communications" Advanced EMT, paramedic, Emergency Medical Services" |
| AND |
| Page 11, delete line 28 and substitute the following: "EMT-paramedic Advanced EMT, or paramedic and who may perform those" |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and |
| By: Senator Broadway MGF/KSW - 01-26-2009 10:10 |
| MGF090 Secretary |